2024 WINTER ASSEMBLY AGENDA
November 1-3, 2024
Hosted by District 12 and 19

DoubleTree by Hilton Greenwood Village DTC

Friday, Nov 1, 2024

Workshop — 91 Concept Panel
Host Committee Event — Open AA Meeting

Saturday, Nov 2, 2024
Host Event: Open AA Meeting
I GSR/DCM Session
I1. Open Assembly
Serenity Prayer
12 Concepts Short Form
Preamble to Procedure Guide
Roll Call registered voting members
Explanation of Third Legacy Voting Procedures

mooOw>

1. Elections
. Trustee at Large US Nominee
. Delegate
Alternate Delegate
. Area Chair
. Secretary
F. Treasurer
V. Lunch Break — if elections have not finished will continue after lunch
V. Area Assembly Business Meeting
A. Serenity Prayer
B. Acknowledge Past Delegates in Attendance
C. Ask it Basket
VI. Delegates Session
A. Alternate Delegate Report
B. Delegate Report
VI. Area Assembly — Business Meeting

moow>»

A. Explanation of Voting Procedure — Roberts Rules
B. Minutes from Last Assembly
C. Treasurer’s Report
D. Ad-Hoc Committee Reports
E. Old business
F. New Business
1. Bids for 2025 Winter Assembly
2. Bids for 2027 State Convention
3. New Business from the Floor
VII. Standing Committee Reports
VIII. Ask It Basket Answers
IX. Announcements
X Close with Responsibility Declaration

Host Committee Event: Open Al-Anon and AA Speakers
Ice Cream Social and Open AA Meeting
Sunday Nov 3, 2024
Host Event: Open AA Meeting
l. Delegate and DCM Sharing Session
I1. Area 10 Officer-Standing Committee Chair Meeting
1. Area Committee Meeting

A. Serenity Prayer

B. 12 Traditions - short form

C. Roll Call

D. Minutes from Last Area Committee Meeting
E. Old Business

1. Reporton Summer Assembly 2024 — District 2
2. Report on Winter Assembly 2024 — Districts 12 and 19
3. Report on 2024 State Convention
4. Old business from the Floor
F.  New Business
1. Approve the 2025 Budget
2. Ratification of 2026 State Convention Chair
3. New Business from the Floor

V. District Reports (31, 32, 33, 34)
V. Ask It Basket Answers

VI. What’s on Your Mind

VII. Announcements

VIIL. Close with Responsibility Declaration

7:00 PM
9:15PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:15PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

12:00 PM



