## 2024 WINTER ASSEMBLY AGENDA November 1-3, 2024 Hosted by District 12 and 19 DoubleTree by Hilton Greenwood Village DTC

	Friday, Nov 1, 2024	
	hop – 9 <sup>th</sup> Concept Panel	7:00 PM
Host C	ommittee Event – Open AA Meeting	9:15 PM
Host E	vent: Open AA Meeting Saturday, Nov 2, 2024	7:00 AM
I.	GSR/DCM Session	8:00 AM
II.	Open Assembly	9:00 AM
	A. Serenity Prayer	
	<ul><li>B. 12 Concepts Short Form</li><li>C. Preamble to Procedure Guide</li></ul>	
	D. Roll Call registered voting members	
	E. Explanation of Third Legacy Voting Procedures	
III.	Elections	
	A. Trustee at Large US Nominee	
	B. Delegate	
	C Alternate Delegate D. Area Chair	
	E. Secretary	
	F. Treasurer	
IV.	Lunch Break - if elections have not finished will continue after lunch	12:00 PM
V.	Area Assembly Business Meeting	1:00 PM
	A. Serenity Prayer	
	<ul> <li>B. Acknowledge Past Delegates in Attendance</li> <li>C. Ask it Basket</li> </ul>	
VI.	Delegates Session	
	A. Alternate Delegate Report	
	B. Delegate Report	
VI.	Area Assembly – Business Meeting	
	A. Explanation of Voting Procedure – Roberts Rules	
	<ul><li>B. Minutes from Last Assembly</li><li>C. Treasurer's Report</li></ul>	
	D. Ad-Hoc Committee Reports	
	E. Old business	
	F. New Business	
	1. Bids for 2025 Winter Assembly	
	<ol> <li>Bids for 2027 State Convention</li> <li>New Business from the Floor</li> </ol>	
VII.	Standing Committee Reports	
VIII.	Ask It Basket Answers	
IX.	Announcements	
X.	Close with Responsibility Declaration	5:00 PM
	ommittee Event: Open Al-Anon and AA Speakers	7:00 PM
Ice Cie	am Social and Open AA Meeting Sunday Nov 3, 2024	9:15 PM
Host E	vent: Open AA Meeting	7:00 AM
I.	Delegate and DCM Sharing Session	8:00 AM
II.	Area 10 Officer-Standing Committee Chair Meeting	8:00 AM
III.	Area Committee Meeting	9:00 AM
	<ul><li>A. Serenity Prayer</li><li>B. 12 Traditions - short form</li></ul>	
	C. Roll Call	
	D. Minutes from Last Area Committee Meeting	
	E. Old Business	
	1. Report on Summer Assembly 2024 – District 2	
	<ol> <li>Report on Winter Assembly 2024 – Districts 12 and 19</li> <li>Report on 2024 State Convention</li> </ol>	
	<ol> <li>A. Old business from the Floor</li> </ol>	
	F. New Business	
	1. Approve the 2025 Budget	
	2. Ratification of 2026 State Convention Chair	
11/	3. New Business from the Floor	
IV. V.	District Reports (31, 32, 33, 34) Ask It Basket Answers	
VI.		

- VII. Announcements
- VIII. Close with Responsibility Declaration